
Ice # HMA Maverick Land Event #1

1-1-1; ( L-2-2-1 ) Team Focus Corp. Ledcor Group
57 Team Focus Corp. Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Bit-U-Men

Bit-U-Men CC-56;  2-1-1; ( L 3-3-1 )

1-1-2; ( L-2-2-1 ) Bit-U-Men

58 Precision Well Servicing Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM The BILs

Madison's Badgers CC-53;  3-1-1; ( L 4-5-1 )

1-1-3; ( L-2-2-2 ) Madison's Badgers

51 Sensor Stones Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM The BILs

Cameron Valves 2 CC-58;  2-1-2; ( L 3-3-1 )

1-1-4; ( L-2-2-2 ) The BILs Sat.Mar.23-9:00 AM

55 The BILs CC-52;  4-1-1; The BILs

Paterson

1-1-5; ( L-2-2-3 ) Paterson

53 Synergy Land Services Ltd. Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Paterson

Stone Age CC-51;  2-1-3; ( L 3-3-2 )

1-1-6; ( L-2-2-3 ) Vermette

56 Vermette Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM Pyramid Corporation

Torq Transloading-Bredahl CC-56;  3-1-2; ( L 4-5-1 )

1-1-7; ( L-2-2-4 ) MaXfield

54 MaXfield Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Pyramid Corporation

Pyramid Corporation CC-57;  2-1-4; ( L 3-3-2 )

1-1-8; ( L-2-2-4 ) Pyramid Corporation Sat.Mar.23-1:30 PM

52 Schlumberger CC-53;  5-1-1;

Wiggley IPAC Services Corp.

1-1-9; ( L-2-2-5 ) Wiggley

51 Maxquip Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM IPAC Services Corp.

Global Raymac Surveys AR-1;  2-1-5; ( L 3-3-3 )

1-1-10; ( L-2-2-5 ) IPAC Services Corp.

58 IPAC Services Corp. Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM

AR-4;  3-1-3; ( L 4-5-2 ) IPAC Services Corp.

Rutherford

1-1-11; ( L-2-2-6 ) Rutherford

52 NCSFrac Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Rutherford

Northridge Energy Dev Grp AR-3;  2-1-6; ( L 3-3-3 )

1-1-12; ( L-2-2-6 ) Northridge Energy Dev Grp Sat.Mar.23-9:00 AM

55 Irelands Field Scouting CC-55;  4-1-2; IPAC Services Corp.

CGG/Hampson-Russell

1-1-13; ( L-2-2-7 ) Inter Pipeline Fund

53 Inter Pipeline Fund Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Emerald Associates

BUTCHER ARL-8;  2-1-7; ( L 3-3-4 )

1-1-14; (L-2-2-7) Emerald Associates

56 Emerald Associates Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM Emerald Associates

 IEC #2 AR-1;  3-1-4; ( L 4-5-2 )

1-1-15; ( L-2-2-8 )  IEC #2

54 MILLENIA ENGINEERING 1 Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM  IEC #2

Husky Oilsands AR-6;  2-1-8; ( L 3-3-4 )

1-1-16; ( L-2-2-8 ) NOV FluidControl Sun.Mar.24-9:00 AM

57 NOV FluidControl CC-55;  6-1-1;

Cameron Valves IPAC Services Corp.

1-1-17; ( L-2-2-9 ) Cameron Valves

51 Canadian Paramedical Services Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Edmonton International Oilmens

Imperial Oil AR-4;  2-1-9; ( L 3-3-5 )

1-1-18; ( L-2-2-9 ) Edmonton International Oilmens

58 Edmonton International Oilmens Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM Edmonton International Oilmens

Team AltaGas AR-2;  3-1-5; ( L 4-5-3 )

1-1-19; ( L-2-2-10 ) Team AltaGas

52 Bonnett's Energy Corp. Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Steven Rustad

Steven Rustad AR-7;  2-1-10; ( L 3-3-5 )

1-1-20; (L-2-2-10) Steven Rustad Sat.Mar.23-9:00 AM

55 Hart Oilfield Rentals CC-54;  4-1-3;

Edmonton International Oilmens

Zedcor Oilfield Rentals

1-1-21; ( L-2-2-11 ) McFarlane

53 McFarlane Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Team Heikkinen

U of C Geo AR-2; 2-1-11; ( L 3-3-6 )

1-1-22; ( L-2-2-11 ) Team Heikkinen

56 Team Heikkinen Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM Langlois

Stantec Consulting AR-7;  3-1-6; ( L 4-5-3 )

1-1-23; ( L-2-2-12 ) Zeer

54 Zeer Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Langlois

Langlois AR-5; 2-1-12; ( L 3-3-6 )

1-1-24; ( L-2-2-12 ) Langlois

57 Shaggy & the Mystery Machine Crew

1st Event Champion

Sun.Mar.24-2:00 PM

Ken Sept CC-56;  7-1-1; IPAC Services Corp.

1-1-33; ( L-2-2-17 ) Ken Sept

Ice # 2 Noise Solutions Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Ken Sept

Jim Foster NH-71; 2-1-17; ( L 3-3-9 )

1-1-34; ( L-2-2-17 ) D2BL

Ice # 4 D2BL Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM GLJ Petroleum Consultants

Seisware NH-76;  3-1-9; ( L 5-5-3 )

1-1-35; ( L-2-2-18 ) Seisware

Ice # 3 Hier Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM GLJ Petroleum Consultants

GLJ Petroleum Consultants NH-75; 2-1-18; ( L 3-3-9 )

1-1-36; ( L-2-2-18 ) GLJ Petroleum Consultants Sat.Mar.23-11:15 AM

Ice # 5 GODZIUK AR-5;  5-1-3; Propak

Fluor

1-1-37; ( L-2-2-19 ) Propak

Ice # 74 Propak Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Propak

Glenn Hamilton NH-73; 2-1-19; ( L 3-3-10 )

1-1-38; ( L-2-2-19 ) Glenn Hamilton

Ice # 71 WorleyParsons Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM Propak

YACYSHEN NH-72; 3-1-10; ( L 5-5-3 )

1-1-39; ( L-2-2-20 ) Sayer Energy Advisors

Ice # 75 Sayer Energy Advisors Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Sayer Energy Advisors

 IEC #1 NH-74; 2-1-20; ( L 3-3-10 )

1-1-40; ( L-2-2-20 )  IEC #1

Ice # 73 Bear Slashing Inc Sun.Mar.24-9:00 AM Propak

Torq Transloading-Smith CC-57;  6-1-2;

1-1-41; ( L-2-2-21 ) Challenger

Ice # 72 Challenger Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Brimark Ventures Inc.

Brimark Ventures Inc. CC-55; 2-1-21; ( L 3-3-11 )

1-1-42; ( L-2-2-21 ) Brimark Ventures Inc.

Ice # 76 DPH-Focus Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM Brimark Ventures Inc.

Bob Cahill CC-54; 3-1-11; ( L 5-5-4 )

1-1-43;  (L-2-2-22 ) Bob Cahill

Ice # 73 PetroToro Inc. Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Advantage Professional

Wayne Feil CC-52; 2-1-22; ( L 3-3-11 )

1-1-44; ( L-2-2-22 ) Advantage Professional Sat.Mar.23-11:15 AM

Ice # 72 Advantage Professional AR-6;  5-1-4; Brimark Ventures Inc.

Trafigura

1-1-45; ( L-2-2-23 ) Kerogen

Ice # 71 Kerogen Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Kerogen

Candor Engineering (2007) Ltd. CC-54; 2-1-23; ( L 3-3-12 )

1-1-46; ( L-2-2-23 ) Candor Engineering (2007) Ltd.

Ice # 76 Rathier Fri.Mar.22-4:30 PM Spartan

Schoenberger CC-52; 3-1-12; ( L 5-5-4 )

1-1-47; ( L-2-2-24 ) Inaba

Ice # 74 Inaba Fri.Mar.22-12:00 PM Spartan

Horizon North Camps & Catering CC-53; 2-1-24; ( L 3-3-12 )

1-1-48;  ( L-2-2-24 ) Spartan

Ice # 75 Spartan
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